Updated: January 2026
Product Technical Data Sheet
Catalogue Reference GRPN55/55
General Description Anti-Slip GRP Stair Nosing
Material Glass-Reinforced Plastic
Tread Dimension 55 mm
Nose Dimension 55 mm
Gauge 5.0 mm
Lengths Available
1000 mm
1500 mm
2000 mm
3000 mm
Finishes Available & Light Reflective
Values
Black GRP
Slip Resistance Values
SRV Wet: 76
SRV Dry: 82
Fixing Adhesive or Mechanical Fixing.
Application
For bond or screw fixing to surface of steps to provide slip resistance in outdoor/wet
conditions.
Suitability Designed for internal and external use where high slip resistance is required.
Made with Precision, Finished with Care
CAT Flooring Accessories, Units 24 A,B,C Park Avenue Estate, Luton, Bedfordshire LU3 3BP, UK
+44 (0) 1582 561 500 sales@catflooringaccessories.com www.catflooringaccessories.com